
SOCIETE DE TIR DE NEUFCHATEAU
Challenge Henri HAINZELIN 2011
Neufchateau 18 - 19 - 20 MARS 2011

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS F
 1. CHANAL Oceane    VINCEY            267  (90 89 88) 
 2. GRAEBLING Solena THAON LES VOSGES  254  (87 76 91) 
 3. BURTIN Elisa     LUNEVILLE         233  (80 76 77) 
 4. TORROGT Margaux  BAR LE DUC        231  (80 77 74) 
 5. GASPARD Flavie   LUNEVILLE         230  (74 79 77) 
 6. THIEBAULT Lea    BAR LE DUC        230  (79 75 76) 
 7. BOURDOT Manon    LUNEVILLE         226  (71 79 76) 
 8. PIERREL Cathy    MONTIGNY LE ROI   222  (66 76 80) 
 9. PIERRE Océane    COMMERCY          220  (77 70 73) 
10. CLERC Elodie     BAR LE DUC        213  (65 82 66) 
11. CHANAL Morgane   VINCEY            202  (66 69 67) 

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS G
 1. KRYZS Lucas        LUNEVILLE         271  (88 91 92) 
 2. GRAEBLING Corentin THAON LES VOSGES  260  (84 90 86) 
 3. BARRAT Clement     NEUFCHATEAU       244  (82 79 83) 
 4. GASPARD Thibaud    LUNEVILLE         236  (85 79 72) 
 5. TANNIERES Paul     MONTIGNY LE ROI   222  (78 73 71) 
 6. VUILLAUME Valentin LUNEVILLE         212  (71 75 66) 
 7. LAUNAY Cedric      MONTIGNY LE ROI   207  (69 65 73) 
 8. AUER Guillaume     NEUFCHATEAU       200  (67 72 61) 
 9. CLAUDE Tom         NEUFCHATEAU       184  (65 52 67) 
10. PIERREL Kevin      MONTIGNY LE ROI   176  (55 64 57) 
11. STRICH Clément     NEUFCHATEAU       153  (45 65 43) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. CREUSAT Laura     REMIRMONT        268  (89 89 90) 
2. BOGARD Florianne  NEUFCHATEAU      259  (85 85 89) 
3. CARISEY Flora     MONTIGNY LE ROI  255  (87 84 84) 
4. DERVIN Marine     NEUFCHATEAU      236  (73 82 81) 
5. RENARD Aline      NEUFCHATEAU      226  (66 83 77) 
6. BOUSSOUAK Jessica VINCEY           218  (67 81 70) 
7. BERTRAND Chloe    BAR LE DUC       203  (63 82 58) 
8. RAGUET Morgane    VINCEY           151  (45 61 45) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. PROTIN Johann    VINCEY       254  (86 83 85) 
2. LEMOINE Jonathan LUNEVILLE    245  (83 82 80) 
3. DIDIER Clement   NEUFCHATEAU  234  (72 82 80) 
4. BRUNCHER Adrien  NEUFCHATEAU  202  (66 64 72) 
5. BRUNCHER Florian NEUFCHATEAU  187  (63 66 58) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES G
1. MARTIN Pierrick   VINCEY           333  (87 89 77 80) 
2. VALROFF Yohan     NEUFCHATEAU      309  (86 77 71 75) 
3. JAMNAS Pierrick   MONTIGNY LE ROI  293  (69 77 73 74) 
4. COLLIOT Quentin   NEUFCHATEAU      276  (73 65 71 67) 
5. RAGUET Maximilien VINCEY           266  (71 63 66 66) 
6. POTIER Theo       NEUFCHATEAU      258  (73 67 63 55) 
7. RAGUE Valentin    NEUFCHATEAU      115  (29 34 33 19) 

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS
1. LUNEVILLE       740  KRYZS Lucas     271
                        GASPARD Thibaud 236
                        BURTIN Elisa    233
2. BAR LE DUC      674  TORROGT Margaux 231
                        THIEBAULT Lea   230
                        CLERC Elodie    213



3. MONTIGNY LE ROI 651  PIERREL Cathy   222
                        TANNIERES Paul  222
                        LAUNAY Cedric   207
4. NEUFCHATEAU     628  BARRAT Clement  244
                        AUER Guillaume  200
                        CLAUDE Tom      184

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS
1. NEUFCHATEAU 729  BOGARD Florianne  259
                    DERVIN Marine     236
                    DIDIER Clement    234
2. VINCEY      623  PROTIN Johann     254
                    BOUSSOUAK Jessica 218
                    RAGUET Morgane    151

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES
1. NEUFCHATEAU 843  VALROFF Yohan   309
                    COLLIOT Quentin 276
                    POTIER Theo     258

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS F
1. GRAEBLING Solena THAON LES VOSGES  259  (86 90 83) 

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS G
1. GRAEBLING Corentin THAON LES VOSGES  242  (81 79 82) 
2. COLIN Remi         NEUFCHATEAU       220  (74 72 74) 
3. GEGONNE Théo       THAON LES VOSGES  212  (78 69 65) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS F
1. VANTEENE Camille  BAR LE DUC   258  (88 83 87) 
2. BURTIN Melanie    LUNEVILLE    257  (80 88 89) 
3. BOGARD Floriane   NEUFCHATEAU  255  (84 89 82) 
4. BOUSSOUAK Jessica VINCEY       251  (84 80 87) 
5. RENARD Aline      NEUFCHATEAU  230  (72 78 80) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS G
1. BALDUCCI Jean Charles VINCEY       264  (84 93 87) 
2. CLERC Yoahn           BAR LE DUC   258  (91 85 82) 
3. PROTIN Johann         VINCEY       247  (86 78 83) 
4. KARCHER Dimitri       BAR LE DUC   236  (77 80 79) 
5. BENOIT Paul           BAR LE DUC   227  (73 73 81) 
6. THIEBAULT Paul        NEUFCHATEAU  216  (65 72 79) 

PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES F
1. BOUSSOUAK Alicia VINCEY  297  (73 75 70 79) 

PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES G
1. LEBLANC Gauthier      BAR LE DUC   342  (87 87 84 84) 
2. FRAMENT Andre Jacques NEUFCHATEAU  319  (82 81 78 78) 
3. COLLIOT Quentin       NEUFCHATEAU  259  (62 60 75 62) 
4. VALROFF Yohan         NEUFCHATEAU  195  (55 47 50 43) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS
1. THAON LES VOSGES 713  GRAEBLING Solena   259
                         GRAEBLING Corentin 242
                         GEGONNE Théo       212

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS
1. VINCEY      762  BALDUCCI Jean Charles 264
                    BOUSSOUAK Jessica     251
                    PROTIN Johann         247
2. BAR LE DUC  752  VANTEENE Camille      258
                    CLERC Yoahn           258



                    KARCHER Dimitri       236
3. NEUFCHATEAU 701  BOGARD Floriane       255
                    RENARD Aline          230
                    THIEBAULT Paul        216

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES
Coupe COUPE DU CREDIT MUTUEL
1. NEUFCHATEAU 773  FRAMENT Andre Jacques 319
                    COLLIOT Quentin       259
                    VALROFF Yohan         195

ARBALETE 10 M - DAMES
1. MULLER Catherine      THAON LES VOSGES  381  (98 94 96 93) 
2. BRION-BOGARD Sandrine NEUFCHATEAU       330  (81 83 83 83) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - MINIMES G
1. COLLIOT Quentin NEUFCHATEAU  458  (78 77 77 68 79 79) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS F
1. RENARD Pauline NEUFCHATEAU  546  (91 91 90 90 96 88) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CADETS G
1. FRECHARD Jeremie DIEUZE           555  (93 96 95 84 92 95) 
2. LESAGE Antoine   NEUFCHATEAU      553  (93 94 90 91 91 94) 
3. TOUSSAINT Fabien VINCEY           539  (87 88 92 95 92 85) 
4. WACHE Marc       MONTIGNY LE ROI  508  (83 85 88 80 88 84) 
5. MARCHAL Antoine  VINCEY           498  (87 84 82 79 80 86) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS F
1. CARISEY Estelle MONTIGNY LE ROI  536  (79 98 93 91 87 88) 
2. BOURG Nelly     VITTEL           513  (91 81 77 87 90 87) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - JUNIORS G
1. MARCHAL Clément VINCEY        539  (91 84 88 92 92 92) 
2. CHAMBRY Pascal  MOYENMOUTIER  538  (92 91 90 89 85 91) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - DAMES I
1. BRION-BOGARD Sandrine NEUFCHATEAU  569  (93 98 98 95 92 93) 
2. CEVALTE Emilie        NEUFCHATEAU  465  (82 71 84 74 79 75) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - DAMES II/III
1. ARNAULT Veronique NEUVES MAISONS  577  (97 95 98 95 98 94) 
2. LEMBERGER Martine NEUVES MAISONS  561  (96 95 98 90 93 89) 
3. LAURENT Jocelyne  VITTEL          465  (78 83 68 79 79 78) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS I
 1. RUBER Wilson       ST DIE           585  (99 97 98 98 98 95) 
 2. MOUGEL Philibert   LA BRESSE        574  (95 96 94 97 97 95) 
 3. CORNU Sebastien    VINCEY           573  (94 96 95 97 94 97) 
 4. ROSENBERG Philippe DIEUZE           570  (91 96 97 97 96 93) 
 5. CIPRESSO Xavier    NEUFCHATEAU      559  (96 92 92 94 91 94) 
 6. ANDELOT Guillaume  MONTIGNY LE ROI  535  (89 92 91 85 90 88) 
 7. POIREL Laurent     VINCEY           526  (85 89 91 87 88 86) 
 8. REGNIER Silvére    NEUFCHATEAU      499  (83 81 83 82 82 88) 
 9. PILL Christophe    NEUFCHATEAU      498  (83 86 86 81 78 84) 
10. DUCHENE Patrick    PLOMBIERES       477  (63 78 87 86 81 82) 
11. FLORIOT Bruno      MONTIGNY LE ROI  471  (77 81 87 70 81 75) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS II
1. VISE Jean Michel VITTEL           560  (96 93 92 92 91 96) 
2. LECREUX Michel   NEUFCHATEAU      557  (95 93 92 94 86 97) 
3. REMILLET Patrick LANGRES          541  (91 89 90 83 93 95) 
4. CARISEY Charles  MONTIGNY LE ROI  509  (76 74 90 90 93 86) 



5. ANDELOT Gilles   MONTIGNY LE ROI  341  (45 58 46 67 54 71) 
6. LURIN Patrick    MONTIGNY LE ROI  306  (58 42 55 38 49 64) 

CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - SENIORS III
1. DAUL Jean Claude     NEUVES MAISONS  578  (95 98 96 96 97 96) 
2. GANIS Alexandre      DIEUZE          572  (94 94 96 96 95 97) 
3. BRUNNY Jean-Marie    NEUFCHATEAU     564  (94 95 91 96 97 91) 
4. MULLER Jean - Pierre DIEUZE          554  (89 94 94 89 94 94) 
5. PIERRONT Gilles      NEUFCHATEAU     541  (95 88 95 85 87 91) 
6. PILL Georges         NEUFCHATEAU     494  (86 77 84 85 82 80) 
7. BEGUINOT Francois    LANGRES         157  (20 33 32 34 24 14) 

EQUIPES CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CARABINE 50 M HOMMES
1. DIEUZE          1697  GANIS Alexandre    572
                         ROSENBERG Philippe 570
                         FRECHARD Jeremie   555
2. NEUFCHATEAU     1680  BRUNNY Jean-Marie  564
                         CIPRESSO Xavier    559
                         LECREUX Michel     557
3. VINCEY          1651  CORNU Sebastien    573
                         MARCHAL Clément    539
                         TOUSSAINT Fabien   539
4. MONTIGNY LE ROI 1552  ANDELOT Guillaume  535
                         CARISEY Charles    509
                         WACHE Marc         508

EQUIPES CARABINE MATCH ANGLAIS 50 M - CARABINE 50M DAMES
Coupe COUPE DU CONSEIL GENERAL
1. NEUFCHATEAU 1580  BRION-BOGARD Sandrine 569
                     RENARD Pauline        546
                     CEVALTE Emilie        465

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - CADETS G
1. LESAGE Antoine NEUFCHATEAU  511  (92 89 75 80 85 90) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - JUNIORS F
1. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  519  (93 95 79 85 84 83) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - DAMES
1. BRION-BOGARD Sandrine NEUFCHATEAU  479  (96 96 75 68 72 72) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - SENIORS I
1. MOUGEL Philibert LA BRESSE  552  (96 96 90 88 90 92) 

CARABINE 3x20 50 M - SENIORS II/III
1. LECREUX Michel NEUFCHATEAU  542  (87 92 96 91 88 88) 

EQUIPES CARABINE 3x20 50 M - EQUIPE 3X20
1. NEUFCHATEAU 1532  LECREUX Michel        542
                     LESAGE Antoine        511
                     BRION-BOGARD Sandrine 479

PISTOLET 50 M - CADETS
1. DEL Corentin BAR LE DUC  381  (66 60 68 52 65 70) 

PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS I
1. LORAIN David      EPINAL      503  (91 89 83 74 81 85) 
2. VANDEWALLE Antony VEZENOBRES  491  (82 83 84 76 82 84) 
3. LALLEMENT Clement THAON       443  (71 72 74 79 71 76) 

PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS II
1. PERRIOT Jean-Claude ST DIZIER  378  (56 70 63 73 57 59) 



PISTOLET 50 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge        EPINAL        511  (83 89 80 91 81 87) 
2. KIESS Dietmaar      FRAIZE        461  (73 81 74 78 75 80) 
3. MORA Jacques        NANCY         451  (83 73 73 81 77 64) 
4. DRESCHER Gilles     EPINAL        421  (68 77 64 65 74 73) 
5. BARBIER Jean Claude DOULAINCOURT  417  (63 62 72 82 60 78) 
6. THIERRY Gerard      NEUFCHATEAU   394  (68 75 72 67 62 50) 
7. ZEH Jean Pierre     NEUFCHATEAU   383  (78 71 60 56 62 56) 
8. CIPRESSO Bernard    NEUFCHATEAU   313  (54 60 50 50 44 55) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 50 M - EQUIPE PISTOLET 50M
1. EPINAL      1435  MATHIS Serge     511
                     LORAIN David     503
                     DRESCHER Gilles  421
2. NEUFCHATEAU 1090  THIERRY Gerard   394
                     ZEH Jean Pierre  383
                     CIPRESSO Bernard 313

PISTOLET 25 M - CADETS F
1. BOURG Heidi VITTEL  523  (89 90 83 85 89 87) 

PISTOLET 25 M - CADETS G
1. DEL Corentin        BAR LE DUC      522  (81 88 82 86 92 93) 
2. HERBST Stanislas    NEUVES MAISONS  492  (80 78 81 86 84 83) 
3. WALQUEVIS Guillaume BAR LE DUC      468  (65 77 82 81 82 81) 

PISTOLET 25 M - DAMES I
1. HERBST Janique NEUVES MAISONS  438  (63 68 77 78 76 76) 

PISTOLET 25 M - DAMES III
1. ZEH Lucette NEUFCHATEAU  328  (66 58 64 25 49 66) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS I
1. MICHEL Gregory    EPINAL       553  (94 94 86 96 90 93) 
2. CORNU Fabrice     EPINAL       549  (93 89 94 94 93 86) 
3. DIDIER Daniel     CHAUMONT     535  (90 88 84 88 94 91) 
4. LORAIN David      EPINAL       533  (87 83 92 95 87 89) 
5. ROBERT Lionel     SENONES      529  (82 84 90 90 94 89) 
6. VANDEWALLE Antony VEZENOBRES   513  (80 81 89 85 91 87) 
7. LIGIER Florian    SENONES      485  (80 77 78 83 87 80) 
8. FRAMENT Michel    NEUFCHATEAU  411  (91 74 62 70 67 47) 
9. DESSENS Andre     NEUFCHATEAU  375  (84 54 64 48 53 72) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DRAPET Regis       CHAUMONT        518  (85 89 89 89 80 86) 
2. PIERRE Denis       EPINAL          515  (78 81 89 90 93 84) 
3. HERBST Thierry     NEUVES MAISONS  411  (58 66 48 87 81 71) 
4. LAURENT Jean Marie VITTEL          312  (61 46 61 50 57 37) 

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS III
1. CIPRESSO Bernard    NEUFCHATEAU   550  (91 94 92 93 89 91) 
2. MATHIS Serge        EPINAL        549  (92 92 92 93 90 90) 
3. LOTT Daniel         BAR LE DUC    534  (89 82 85 95 91 92) 
4. LUGNIER Albert      CHAUMONT      530  (90 90 87 86 90 87) 
5. BARBIER Jean Claude DOULAINCOURT  509  (78 82 81 89 86 93) 
6. THIERRY Gerard      NEUFCHATEAU   493  (79 86 85 88 68 87) 
7. PIOCHE Michel       REMIRMONT     493  (87 93 89 72 77 75) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET 25 M - EPUIPE  PISTOLET 22 LR
1. EPINAL         1651  MICHEL Gregory      553
                        MATHIS Serge        549
                        CORNU Fabrice       549
2. CHAUMONT       1583  DIDIER Daniel       535



                        LUGNIER Albert      530
                        DRAPET Regis        518
3. BAR LE DUC     1524  LOTT Daniel         534
                        DEL Corentin        522
                        WALQUEVIS Guillaume 468
4. NEUFCHATEAU    1454  CIPRESSO Bernard    550
                        THIERRY Gerard      493
                        FRAMENT Michel      411
5. NEUVES MAISONS 1341  HERBST Stanislas    492
                        HERBST Janique      438
                        HERBST Thierry      411

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - CADETS G
1. HERBST Stanislas    NEUVES MAISONS  413  (73 73 69 58 69 71) 
2. WALQUEVIS Guillaume BAR LE DUC      394  (70 77 50 69 50 78) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS I
1. LORAIN David      EPINAL      530  (93 90 92 79 90 86) 
2. CORNU Fabrice     EPINAL      526  (90 92 83 92 83 86) 
3. MICHEL Gregory    EPINAL      510  (87 92 78 80 81 92) 
4. DIDIER Daniel     CHAUMONT    499  (79 88 84 85 81 82) 
5. ROBERT Lionel     SENONES     487  (81 80 76 91 72 87) 
6. VANDEWALLE Antony VEZENOBRES  444  (82 81 62 68 78 73) 
7. LIGIER Florian    SENONES     408  (80 81 64 66 51 66) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DUSAUT Alain        NEUFCHATEAU     468  (77 75 84 80 83 69) 
2. DAPRET Regis        CHAUMONT        457  (83 87 77 67 63 80) 
3. PERRIOT Jean-Claude ST DIZIER       408  (85 90 68 44 36 85) 
4. HERBST Thierry      NEUVES MAISONS  396  (65 81 64 56 68 62) 

PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - SENIORS III
1. LUGNIER Albert      CHAUMONT      530  (90 90 87 86 90 87) 
2. MORA Jacques        NANCY         504  (84 91 81 87 78 83) 
3. MATHIS Serge        EPINAL        504  (91 92 78 89 73 81) 
4. PIOCHE Michel       REMIRMONT     472  (69 89 76 84 79 75) 
5. BARBIER Jean Claude DOULAINCOURT  462  (80 70 87 69 80 76) 
6. LOTT Daniel         BAR LE DUC    457  (78 86 80 81 63 69) 
7. CIPRESSO Bernard    NEUFCHATEAU   453  (79 84 71 77 72 70) 
8. THIERRY Gerard      NEUFCHATEAU   438  (77 82 74 63 57 85) 
9. ZEH Jean Pierre     NEUFCHATEAU   429  (85 77 63 63 67 74) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET STANDARD 25 M - EQUIPE PISTOLET STANDARD
1. EPINAL      1566  LORAIN David     530
                     CORNU Fabrice    526
                     MICHEL Gregory   510
2. CHAUMONT    1486  LUGNIER Albert   530
                     DIDIER Daniel    499
                     DAPRET Regis     457
3. NEUFCHATEAU 1359  DUSAUT Alain     468
                     CIPRESSO Bernard 453
                     THIERRY Gerard   438

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS I
1. CORNU Fabrice EPINAL    548  (98 92 92 93 84 89) 
2. LORAIN David  EPINAL    546  (89 86 94 94 90 93) 
3. DIDIER Daniel CHAUMONT  516  (84 86 80 92 85 89) 

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS II
1. DRAPET Regis CHAUMONT  506  (82 85 89 92 85 73) 

PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - SENIORS III
1. MATHIS Serge    EPINAL       557  (91 97 94 94 91 90) 



2. ZEH Jean Pierre NEUFCHATEAU  479  (80 75 84 75 84 81) 
3. BRENIER Fernand VITTEL       464  (72 74 78 87 82 71) 

EQUIPES PISTOLET PERCUSSION CENTRALE 25 M - EQUIPE PISTOLET GC
1. EPINAL 1651  MATHIS Serge  557
                CORNU Fabrice 548
                LORAIN David  546


